Weekend Connector

Saturday & Sunday 10:00 am - 12:00 midnight
These stops serviced approximately every 25 - 30 minutes

The Lodges

NHPTV

Main Street @ Boulder Field

Lot - A, Section 4

Gables Apartments

Parking & Transit Center

Sage Way @ North Drive

UNH Field House

Main Street @ Thompson Hall
Quad Way @ Holloway Commons / MUB
McConnell Hall

Mitchell Way @ McDaniel Drive
Kingsbury Hall

Hewitt Hall

Whittemore Center

Main St @ Sage Way (Field House outbound)
Main Street West @ Moiles Lot
O'Kane Road @ Spinney Lane
Child Study & Development Center
218 Main Street

10 West Edge Drive

West Edge Lot

The Lodges

Stop ID #
181
188
187
155
148
149
150
151
104
156
101
152
102
103
153
165
166
176
177
162
173
169
181

On Request Only
On Request Only
On Request Only

On Request Only

On Request Only
On Request Only
On Request Only
On Request Only
On Request Only
On Request Only




