Weekend Connector

Saturday & Sunday 10:00 am - 12:00 midnight These stops serviced approximately every 25 - 30 minutes

	Stop ID#	
The Lodges	181	
NHPTV	188	On Request Only
Main Street @ Boulder Field	187	On Request Only
Lot - A, Section 4	155	On Request Only
Gables Apartments	148	
Parking & Transit Center	149	
Sage Way @ North Drive	150	
UNH Field House	151	On Request Only
Main Street @ Thompson Hall	104	
Quad Way @ Holloway Commons / MUB	156	
McConnell Hall	101	
Mitchell Way @ McDaniel Drive	152	
Kingsbury Hall	102	
Hewitt Hall	103	
Whittemore Center	153	
Main St @ Sage Way (Field House outbound)	165	On Request Only
Main Street West @ Moiles Lot	166	On Request Only
O'Kane Road @ Spinney Lane	176	On Request Only
Child Study & Development Center	177	On Request Only
218 Main Street	162	On Request Only
10 West Edge Drive	173	On Request Only
West Edge Lot	169	
The Lodges	181	